First name
Kevin
Aaron
Henry
Ella
Sophie
Vinh
Kevin
Benjamin
Kevin
Aaron
Vinh
Kevin
Kevin
Richard
Richard
Richard
Benjamin
Kevin
Jermaine
Vinh
Henry
Kevin
Richard
Vinh
Richard
Mark
Richard
Richard
Kevin
Benjamin
Taylor
Henry
Jacob
Kevin
Jermaine
Vinh
Richard
William
Eduard
Samuel
Samuel
Aaron
Jermaine
Kevin
Eduard
William
Madalin
Aaron

Last name
Little
Mcguckin
Wilson
Harling
Hughes
Cam
Churchward
Davis
Churchward
Mcguckin
Cam
Churchward
Churchward
Bodycoat
Bodycoat
Bodycoat
Davis
Churchward
Humberstone
Cam
Wilson
Churchward
Bodycoat
Cam
Bodycoat
Wright
Bodycoat
Bodycoat
Churchward
Davis
Crawford
Wilson
Evans

Little
Humberstone
Cam
Bodycoat
Taylor

Stan
Wright
Wright
Mcguckin
Humberstone
Little

Stan

Taylor
Ailincai
Mcguckin

Ticket number

Answer
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
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William
Joseph
Mark
Aaron
Richard
Jacob
Richard
Kevin
Kevin
Kevin
Joseph
Jacob
Richard
Aaron
Kevin
Aaron
Ella
Vinh
Richard
Kevin
Madalin
danut
Chris
Benjamin
Richard
Chris
Aaron
Ella
Chris
Kevin
Richard
William
Kevin
Chris
Aaron
Kevin
Vinh
Vinh
Richard
Kevin
William
Kevin
Connor
Chris
Kevin
Sophie
Jermaine
Richard
Henry
Jacob

Taylor
Mills-White
Wright
Mcguckin
Bodycoat
Evans
Bodycoat
Little
Churchward
Little
Mills-White
Evans
Bodycoat
Mcguckin
Churchward
Mcguckin
Harling
Cam
Bodycoat
Little
Ailincai
manea
Ingleby
Davis
Bodycoat
Ingleby
Mcguckin
Harling
Ingleby
Churchward
Bodycoat
Taylor
Churchward
Ingleby
Mcguckin
Churchward
Cam

Cam
Bodycoat
Churchward
Taylor
Churchward
Rhodes
Ingleby
Churchward
Hughes
Humberstone
Bodycoat
Wilson
Evans

74
75
77
78
80
83
84
86
87
88
89
93
94
95
96
98
99
101
102
104
107
108
109
110
111
112
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
124
127
128
130
131
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
141
145
148
149

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
West
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
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Samuel
Ella
Madalin
Henry
Ella
Aaron
Jermaine
Jacob
Kevin
Sophie
Vinh
Oliver
Richard
Kevin
Benjamin
Richard
Kevin

Wright
Harling
Ailincai
Wilson
Harling
Mcguckin
Humberstone
Evans
Churchward
Hughes
Cam

Lee
Bodycoat
Churchward
Davis
Bodycoat
Churchward

151
152
153
155
156
157
158
159
161
163
167
169
173
174
175
177
178

East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
East
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